01 Agustos 1987 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ERHAN(1)

2 ERTUNAQ)

3 ARKADASA(3)
4  ADEMR*(4)
5  ILKGENG(5)

6  KIRBATUR()
7 AKPINARA(7)
8 KAVALI2(8)

9 TACK9)

10 SERSAN(10)

Yas
4yaa

4yaa
4yaa
4yaa
4yaa
4ykk
5yka
4yaa
4yaa

4yka

Yans Sonuglan

1.)2.500 ¢
1.)500 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TULRAH- MEBRIKE70

GAZH._.13 - MBBRIKEG7
SEKLAVI.31 - SABIKA.52
TASKENT* - GUFRE35
HLALIZZAMAN 25 - SEYYARE27
TULYAR- ZAFIRES.

TULYAR - MEBRIKE 66
BUYUKADA* - PAMUKKALE 2
TULYAR - MEBRIKE 64

TUWYAR- ZBHRA.76

AGIK

Siklet
57,5

57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
56

60

57,5
57,5

57,5

2.)1.000 ¢
2)200 ¢

Jokey
T.ADISEN

S.AKDI
E.CANKILIC
AATCI

OMOZTURK

AKADIR ALTINGZ

T.KOLCUOGLU
MGUNES
YATCI

AOZDENiZ

kg,

Sahip
E KARACASULU

M Z ADALAR
B. S ERKUT
ADEMR
AOZTURK

S. S. TURHAN
H OZSAKALLI
B YAGANAK

F TIRNAKLI

MMJIHSURLER

2100 Kum

3500 &
3)100 &

Antrendrii

Derece
2.25.66

2.27.66

227.34

2.27.70

2.28.30

2.29.98

2.30.14

2.31.06

231.26

istanbul Hipdromu (41. Yans Giinii)

Gy AGF St Fark

5.10

4)250 ¢
4)50 ¢

1

2

10

G Ck.

HP



